
 
 
 
QUESTION NO 12 By Councillor Dijkstra-Downie for 

answer by the Convener of the 
Transport and Environment 
Committee at a meeting of the 
Council on 1 June 2023 

   

Question (1) Which streets will see the installation of signage for 

contraflow cycling on one-way streets (as per Council policy) 

between now and the end of the 2023? 

Answer (1)  

Question (2) What metrics are used to determine which streets are 

suitable for the implementation of contraflow cycling 

signage? 

Answer (2)  

Question (3) Is Cockburn Street part of the implementation plan? If not, 

why not? 

Answer (3)  

   

 
 


